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1ERE C.C. REGIONALE DE STEIGE

COURSE DE COTE DE STEIGE

DU 21 AU 22 MAI 22
INFOS RESULTATS CLASSEMENTS
Type

Classement Final

CL N°

1 366
2 302
3 300
4 301
1 307
1 322
2 306
3 304
4 305

EQUIPE

ROLAIS Anthony

GOETTELMANN Maxime

BICK Maxime

HERRBRECHT Vincent

VILLEMIN Fabrice

UTTEWILLER Nicolas

BICK Maurice

RALLET Eric

PIERREL Jean-Yves

ENGAGES

VOITURE

BMW 323 E21

Audi Quattro Coupé

Volkswagen Golf Gti

Ford Capri 3.05

Peugeot 205 Rallye

BMW 323i

BMW 635 Csi

Talbot Lotus

BMW 535 M

ABANDONS

Classement

Groupe Classic

GROUPE

CLA

CLA

CLA

CLA

AJ2

https://www ffsa.org/live?course=41028991&IsDlg=1

ORDRES DE DEPART

CLASSE

E3

C7

C5

C7

Cs

TEMPS

1:11:088

1:14:293

1:16:429

1:21:391

1:24:213

1:10:873

1:12:162

1:13:493

1:14:252

PENALITES

ECARTS

+00:03.205
+00:03.205

+00:05.341
+00:02.136

+00:10.303
+00:04.962

+00:13.125
+00:02.822

+00:00.-21
+00:-13.-34

+00:01.074
+00:01.289

+00:02.405
+00:01.331

+00:03.164
+00:00.759
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